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Impromat Rallysprint Kopná 2011
13. 05. 2011 - 14. 05. 2011

Unofficial results
List for category: SA/2

SS 4 - Hvozdná
SS length: 7.02 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 103 Svoboda Jiří / Adámek Pavel
Škoda Octavia Kit Car SA/2 00:04:25.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 114 Fabrika Adam / Fojtík Lukáš
Honda Civic Vti SA/2 00:04:26.0 00:00:00.6

00:00:00.6

3 116 Sojka Jiří / Hrušková P.
Suzuki Ignis Sport SA/2 00:04:35.6 00:00:10.2

00:00:09.6

4 111 Brtníček L. / Jalůvka J.
Renault Clio Sport SA/2 00:04:36.2 00:00:10.8

00:00:00.6

5 105 Laurent D. / Kaločai J.
Peugeot 206 RC SA/2 00:04:39.7 00:00:14.3

00:00:03.5

6 112 Lekeš Rudolf / Baďurová Hana
Honda Civic Vti SA/2 00:04:48.8 00:00:23.4

00:00:09.1

7 113 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti SA/2 00:04:48.9 00:00:23.5

00:00:00.1

8 115 Šopík J. / Hamšík Daniel
Škoda Fabia TDI SA/2 00:04:49.9 00:00:24.5

00:00:01.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 103 Svoboda Jiří / Adámek Pavel
Škoda Octavia Kit Car 

SA/2
1 00:27:07.9 00:27:07.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 116 Sojka Jiří / Hrušková P.
Suzuki Ignis Sport 

SA/2
2 00:28:24.4 00:28:24.4 00:01:16.5

00:01:16.5

3 105 Laurent D. / Kaločai J.
Peugeot 206 RC 

SA/2
3 00:28:42.1 00:28:42.1 00:01:34.2

00:00:17.7

4 112 Lekeš Rudolf / Baďurová Hana
Honda Civic Vti 

SA/2
4 00:28:53.0 00:28:53.0 00:01:45.1

00:00:10.9

5 114 Fabrika Adam / Fojtík Lukáš
Honda Civic Vti 

SA/2
5

00:27:48.4
00:01:10.0 00:28:58.4 00:01:50.5

00:00:05.4

6 111 Brtníček L. / Jalůvka J.
Renault Clio Sport 

SA/2
6 00:29:11.7 00:29:11.7 00:02:03.8

00:00:13.3

7 113 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti 

SA/2
7 00:29:48.0 00:29:48.0 00:02:40.1

00:00:36.3

8 115 Šopík J. / Hamšík Daniel
Škoda Fabia TDI 

SA/2
8

00:30:10.8
00:01:00.0 00:31:10.8 00:04:02.9

00:01:22.8


